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LR

ORSN-04
ORSN-06
ORSN-08
ORSN-10
ORSN-12
ORSN-16
ORSN-20

T
R1/4
R3/8
R1/2
R3/4
R3/4
R1”

R1,1/4

0

RSN#Y

T2
9/16-18UNF
11/16-16UN
13/16-16UN

1-14UNS
1,3/16-12UN
1,7/16-12UN
1,11/16-12UN

31.0
34.0
41.0
47.0
49.0
54.0
59.0

A
13.0
15.0
18.0
20.0
20.0
22.0
25.0

B
8.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
12.0
14.0
16.0

/o
___T

T

[N

2

10.0
11.0
13.0
15.0
17.0
18.0
18.0

di
5.0
6.5
9.5
12.5
15.5
20.5
26.0

HEX

d2 HEX EE (@
10.8 19 35
12.4 22 55
15.6 27 100
18.7 36 190
21.9 36 195
26. 6 41 285
32.95 50 460

o

(HAZ : mm)
oyvyj
AS568-011
AS568-012
AS568-014
AS568-016
AS568-018
AS568-021
AS568-025

LY

ORSF-04
ORSF-06
ORSF-08

ORSF-10x 08

ORSF-10
ORSF-12
ORSF-16
ORSF-20

T
Rc1/4
Rc3/8
Rc1/2
Rc1/2
Rc3/4
Rc3/4
Rc1”

Rel, 1/4

T2
9/16-18UNF
11/16-16UN
13/16-16UN

1-14UNS

1-14UNS
1,3/16-12UN
1,7/16-12UN
1,11/16-12UN

L
27.0
30.0
35.0
31.5
40.5
42.0
45.0
48.0

A
17.0
19.0
22.0
22.0
25.0
25.0
21.0
30.0

L
1 A 1‘ B 12
_ H %
HEX
B di d2 HEX E& @)

10.0 5.0 10.8 19 35
11.0 6.5 12. 4 22 55
13.0 9.5 15.6 27 85
15.5 12.5 18.7 27 100
15.5 12.5 18.7 36 175
17.0 15.5  21.9 36 190
18.0 20.5 26.6 4 245
18.0 26.0 32.95 50 405

(BAL : mm)
oyvyj
AS568-011
AS568-012
AS568-014
AS568-016
AS568-016
AS568-018
AS568-021
AS568-025
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Has
ORS6-04
ORS6-06
O0RS6-08
ORS6-10 % 08
ORS6-10% 12
ORS6-12
ORS6-16
ORS6-20

T
R1/4
R3/8
R1/2
R1/2
R3/4
R3/4
R1”

R1,1/4

T2
9/16-18UNF
11/16-16UN
13/16-16UN

1-14UNS

1-14UNS
1,3/16-12UN
1,7/16-12UN
1,11/16-12UN

L
40.0
45.0
51.5
55.5
57.5
60. 5
65.5
69.5

19.0 7.5
21.0 9.5
23.5 10.5
26.5 12.0
26.5 12.0
28.5 13.0
30.5 13.5
30.5 13.5

(BAAT : mm)
d HEX1  HEX2 EE@

5.0 17 19 50
6.5 18) 22 75
9.5 24 21 125
12.5 21 32 165
12.5 30 32 205
15.5 32 36 235
20.5 36 41 310
26.0 46 50 505

Has
0RS8-04
ORS8-06
ORS8-08
ORS8-10 % 08
ORS8-10% 12
ORS8-12
ORS8-16
0RS8-20

T1
Rc1/4
Rc3/8
Rc1/2
Rel/2
Rc3/4
Rc3/4
Rec1”

Rel, 1/4

T2
9/16-18UNF
11/16-16UN
13/16-16UN

1-14UNS

1-14UNS
1,3/16-12UN
1,7/16-12UN
1, 11/16-12UN

L
36.0
40.0
45.5
48.5
51.5
53.5
51.5
60.5

A
17.0
19.0
22.0
22.0
25.0
25.0
21.0
30.0

11

A B
HEX]/// L HEX2
(HAZ : mm)
B G d HEX1  HEX2 EE@

19.0 1.5 5.0 19 19 55
21.0 9.5 6.5 22 22 75
23.5 10.5 9.5 27 21 130
26.5 12.0 12.5 217 32 160
26.5 12.0 12.5 36 32 230
28.5 13.0 15.5 36 36 235
30.5 13.5 20.5 41 41 310
30.5 13.5 26.0 50 50 465
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3 E
ORS0-04
ORS0-06
ORS0-08
ORSO0-10
ORS0-12
ORS0-16
ORS0-20

T
G1/4
G3/8
G1/2
G3/4
G3/4
G1”

G1,1/4

T2
9/16-18UNF
11/16-16UN
13/16-16UN

1-14UNS
1,3/16-12UN
1,7/16-12UN
1,11/16-12UN

L
30.0
31.0
31.0
43.0
45.0
50.0
54.0

A B
12.0 8.0
12.0 8.0
14.0 10.0
16.0 12.0
16.0 12.0
18.0 14.0
20.0 16.0

11 A T B ‘ C //éﬂi
%T_ - I Y -
)
HEX

(B © mm)

C di d2 HEX =Z=E&(@ oOUY¥1 oUvy2
10.0 50 10.8 19 35 P-11 AS568-011
11.0 6.5 12.4 22 50 P-14 AS568-012
13.0 9.5 156 27 85 P-18 AS568-014
15.0 12.5 18.7 36 175 P-24 AS568-016
17.0 15.5 21.9 36 180 P-24 AS568-018
18.0 20.5 26.6 41 265 P-29 AS568-021
18.0 26.0 32.95 50 420 P-38 AS568-025

ORSO-U%Y )

L
ORS0-U-04
ORS0-U-06
ORS0-U-08
ORS0-U-10
ORS0-U-12
ORS0-U-16
0RS0-U-20

T

T2

7/16-20UNF  9/16-18UNF
9/16-18UNF  11/16-16UN
3/4-16UNF  13/16-16UN
7/8-14UNF 1-14UNS

1,1/16-12UN 1,3/16-12UN 48.5
1,5/16-12UN 1, 7/16-12UN 50.3
1,5/8-12UN 1,11/16-12UN 51.0

28.17
32.0
36. 6
43.2

A B
11.0 7.7
12.0 9.5
14.0 9.6
16.0 11.7
18.5 13.0
18.5 13.8
18.5 14.5

XY FEDOERKIUITLD

L
1N A T‘ B ’r C 12
-zT_ - _ 3 -
HEX

(BT : mm)

G di d2 HEX E&() oyy¥1 oyvy2
10.0 4.4 10.8 17.0 30 AS568-904 AS568-011
10.5 6.7 12.4 19.05 40 AS568-906 AS568-012
13.0 9.6 15.6 22.2 65 AS568-908 AS568-014
15.5 12.3 18.7 27.0 110  AS568-910 AS568-016
17.0 15.5 21.9 31.75 170  AS568-912 AS568-018
18.0 20.6 26.6 38.1 240 AS568-916 AS568-021
18.0 26.01 32.95 50.0 390  AS568-920 AS568-025
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ORSWHY )

L

T A B C T

N _ o

'D| o

HEX "
(BAL : mm)
E N T L A B C di d2 HEX E&() oyvy
ORSW-04 9/16-18UNF 28.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 5.0 10.8 19 35 AS568-011
ORSW-06 11/16-16UN 30.0 11.0 8.0 11.0 6.5 12. 4 22 50 AS568-012
ORSW-08 13/16-16UN 35.0 13.0 9.0 13.0 9.5 15.6 21 80 AS568-014
ORSW-10 1-14UNS 43.0 15.5 12.0 15.5 12.5 18.7 30 135 AS568-016
ORSW-12 1,3/16-12UN 46.0 17.0  12.0 17.0 15.5 21.9 36 200 AS568-018
ORSW-16 1,7/16-12UN 49.0 18.0 13.0 18.0 20.5 26.6 41 280 AS568-021
ORSW-20 1,11/16-12UN 51.0 18.0 15.0 18.0 26.0 32.95 50 410 AS568-025
ORSPHY )
L
A ‘ B /i
— [@N]
_l_ UF o
HEX
(B @ mm)
Ha4 T L A B di d2 HEX EE&(g) oyyvyj

ORSP-04 9/16-18UNF 18.0 8.0 10.0 4.0 10.8 19 30 AS568-011
ORSP-06 11/16-16UN 19.0 1.5 11.5 5.5 12. 4 22 40 AS568-012
ORSP-08 13/16-16UN 22.0 9.0 13.0 8.0 15.6 27 65 AS568-014
ORSP-10 1-14UNS 27.5 12.0 15.5 10.0 18.7 30 115 AS568-016
ORSP-12 1,3/16-12UN 29.0 12.0 17.0 14.0 21.9 36 170 AS568-018
ORSP-16 1,7/16-12UN 31.5 13.5 18.0 18.0 26.6 41 250 AS568-021
O0RSP-20 1,11/16-12UN 33.0 15.0 18.0 22.0 32.95 50 400 AS568-025
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LR

ORSS-04
ORSS-06
ORSS-08
ORSS-10
ORSS-12
ORSS-16
ORSS-20

9/16-18UNF
11/16-16UN
13/16-16UN
1-14UNS
1,3/16-12UN
1,7/16-12UN
1,11/16-12UN

L
13.0
14.0
16.0
20.0
23.0
26.0
27.0

A
8.0
9.0
10.0
12.0
13.5
14.0
15.0

ORSS—-N#Y

HEX
19
22
21
30
36
41
50

(B : mm)
EE (@)

20

30

50

75

125

180

290

3k
ORSS-N-04
ORSS-N-06
ORSS-N-08
ORSS-N-10
ORSS-N-12
ORSS-N-16
ORSS-N-20

T
9/16-18UNF
11/16-16UN
13/16-16UN

1-14UNS
1,3/16-12UN
1,7/16-12UN
1,11/16-12UN

27.0
30.0
33.5
37.5
40.5
43.5
44.5

KD KRUITLD

HEX2

A
1.5
9.5
10.5
12.0
13.0
13.5
13.5

HEX1
17
19
24
217
32
36
46

HEX2

19
22
27
32
36
41
50

(BEAZ : mm)
EE@©@
45
65
110
165
225
310
500
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Hose & Fittings Development

g RNSCRYY OB A 2 ¢t
T535-0031 KK EX @ 7-7-14

TEL 06-6957-2111 (4t
FAX 06-6957-4111

E-mail mail@kyoei-hyd.com

URL  http://www.kyoei-hyd.com
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